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Clancy & Theys Construction Company
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Approved Bidders

Name Email Phone Cell
0100: General Trades Lead: Jimmy Williams
CB&H Contracting, Inc. +1919-828-8601
Donna Salter bids@cbandhcontracting.com - --
Samuel Bailey cbandhcontracting@gmail.com +1919-828-8601 +1919-539-2320
Classic Contracting +1919-298-2071
-- marisha.classicservices@gmail.com +1984-297-7834 --
Patricia Mathis classiccleaningllcl@gmail.com +1919-298-2071 +1919-637-3196
Genesis Construction of The Carolinas Inc. +1704-266-3737
Jefferson Ovalle jefferson@genesiscoc.com +1704-400-9838 +1704-400-9838
Staci Tooke preconstruction@genesiscoc.com +1704-453-7317 --
Ground Thunder Construction Inc. +1704-332-0000
Estimating estimating@gt1253.com +1704-791-4624 +1704-400-2695

Omni Source Solutions --

Janelle Rayford janelle@omnisourcesolutions.net +1704-564-1838 +1704-564-1838
ReadySite LLC +1570-380-0017

Hannah Covington h.covington@rdysite.com +1570-492-9581 --

Nowell Covington n.covington@rdysite.com +1570-380-0017 -
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RebFor LLC
Christian Rebuli

0210: Building Cleaning

Boller Logistics, LLC
Kaylen Boller
Michelle Boller
Michelle Boller
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christian.rebuli@rebfor.com

kbollerlogistics@gmail.com
mablogisticslic@gmail.com

bollertransport@gmail.com

bollermanagementteam bollermana... bollermanagementteam@gmail.com

Bucket Mop And Broom Cleaning Service LLC

Barry Mosley

Marc Brooks

CB&H Contracting, Inc.

Donna Salter

Samuel Bailey

Classic Contracting

Patricia Mathis

Clean Bean LLC

Oscar Bynum

RebFor LLC
Christian Rebuli

0600: Rough Carpentry/Repair

estimating@bucketmopandbroom.com

mbrooks@bucketmopandbroom.com

bids@cbandhcontracting.com

chandhcontracting@gmail.com

marisha.classicservices@gmail.com

classiccleaningllcl@gmail.com

oscar.bynum@yahoo.com

christian.rebuli@rebfor.com
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+1252-675-1203
+1252-675-1203

Lead: Jimmy Williams

+1704-881-1650
+1980-237-4881
+1980-237-4881
+1980-237-4881

+1704-883-6959
+1704-883-6959

+1877-784-0781 ext. 101

+1877-784-0781 ext. 101
+1877-784-0781 ext. 105

+1919-828-8601

+1919-828-8601

+1919-298-2071
+1984-297-7834
+1919-298-2071

+1704-712-1477

+1252-675-1203
+1252-675-1203

Lead: Jimmy Williams

+1704-575-3899

+1919-539-2320

+1919-637-3196
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Genesis Construction of The Carolinas Inc.

Jefferson Ovalle

Staci Tooke

Northedge, LLC
Alec Abel

Doug Gaffney
Eladio Acuna
Giselle Chavez
Jose Chavez
Jose G.

Shannon Greene

Sears Contract, Inc.
Jim Sears

John Charles

Melissa Wilson

Tiffany Freeman

0950: Acoustical Tile Lead: Jimmy Williams

jefferson@genesiscoc.com

preconstruction@genesiscoc.com

aabel@northedge.us
dgaffney@northedge.us
eladio@chavezinteriors.com
gchavez@northedge.us
contracts@northedge.us
joseg@chavezinteriors.com

yaritza@chavezinteriors.com

jsears@searscontract.com
jcharles@searscontract.com
mwilson@searscontract.com

tfreeman@searscontract.com

Acousti Engineering Company of Florida

Bob Hevel
Grant Mitro
John Kraft
Jon Barlow
Kevin Stoyer
Laura Jackson
Michael Drum

Tyler Stoyer

bobhevel@acousti.com
grantmitro@acousti.com
johnkraft@acousti.com
jonbarlow@acousti.com
kevinstoyer@acousti.com
laurajackson@acousti.com
michaeldrum@acousti.com

tylerstoyer@acousti.com
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+1704-266-3737
+1704-400-9838
+1704-453-7317

+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 13
+1336-969-2669 ext. 15
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 12

+1919-754-0750
+1704-305-9827
+1704-395-9454
+1704-395-9454

+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766

+1704-400-9838

+1336-528-3145
+1336-482-1024

+1336-917-8141

+1919-427-0042

+1704-574-3799

+1704-363-1408

+1704-400-2544

+1704-424-9766 ext. 1967--

+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766

+1704-400-7646

+1704-424-9766 ext. 2467--

+1704-740-1111
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Bonitz, Inc
Amanda Rodgers
Ben James
Jessica Ridenhour
Joshua Boncosky
Matt Hanson
Nick Frega
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amandarodgers@bonitz.com
benjames@bonitz.com
jessicaridenhour@bonitz.com
joshuaboncosky@bonitz.com
matthanson@bonitz.com

nickfrega@bonitz.com

Genesis Construction of The Carolinas Inc.

Jefferson Ovalle
Staci Tooke

patrick patrick

Northedge, LLC
Doug Gaffney
Eladio Acuna
Giselle Chavez
Jose Galvan

Robert Moser

Sears Contract, Inc.

Jim Sears

John Charles
Melissa Wilson
Robert McCary
Ryan Sears
Sears Contract

Tiffany Freeman

2300: HVAC Lead: Jimmy Williams

jefferson@genesiscoc.com

preconstruction@genesiscoc.com

patrick@genesiscoc.com

dgaffney@northedge.us
eladio@chavezinteriors.com
gchavez@northedge.us
jgalvan@northedge.us

rmoser@northedge.us

jsears@searscontract.com
jcharles@searscontract.com
mwilson@searscontract.com
bmccary@searscontract.com
rsears@searscontract.com
sales@searscontract.com

tfreeman@searscontract.com

https://app.buildingconnected.com/ /print/projects/6985f167f61f3cdfb13f34e7/bidders-list

+1 919-810-0004
+1704-262-6400
+1704-519-9650

+1704-606-3008

+1704-266-3737
+1704-400-9838
+1704-453-7317

(336) 969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 13
+1336-969-2669 ext. 15
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 17
+1336-969-2669

+1919-754-0750
+1704-305-9827
+1704-395-9454
+1980-722-6185
+1919-754-0750
(919) 754-0750

+1704-395-9454

+1706-941-2499

+1704-400-3236

+1704-400-9838

+1 336-482-1024

+1336-577-8595
+1336-577-0455

+1919-427-0042

+1704-574-3799
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E2 Mechanical, LLC

Jason Lawing

LB Mechanical
Del Barnhill
Lynn Barnhill

Superior Mechanical Systems Inc.

Ben Wyke

John Grommersch (vendor)

Jourdan McCall-Neal (vendor)

Karen Loflin

2600: Electrical Lead: Jimmy Williams

Lake Electric Co.
MELISSA HUNT

Michael Sronce

Stelco Electric LLC
Aamir Ahmed Mohammed
Frank Ambrose

Harry Steele

Joseph Dail

Kelly Stewart

Steve Beben

caleb steele
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jlawing@e2mechanical.com

del@lbmechanicalservices.com

accounting@lbmechanicalservices.com

bwyke@superiormsinc.com

john.grommersch@hoffmanhydronics.com

jourdan.mccall-neal@hoffman-hoffman.com

kloflin@superiormsinc.com

mhunt@lakeelectric.com

msronce@lakeelectric.com

amohammed@stelco-electric.com
frank@stelco-electric.com
harry@stelco-electric.com
joseph@stelco-electric.com
kelly@stelco-electric.com
sbeben@stelco-electric.com

caleb@stelco-electric.com
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+1704-399-8786

+1704-519-8774

+1 980-229-8384
+1 980-297-0349

+1704-335-1942

+1704-335-1942 ext. 105 +1704-309-9212

+1704-840-3066
+1980-263-1789
+1704-335-1942

+1704-483-4000
+1828-970-6200

+1980-699-8434
+1980-313-8206
+1704-572-1314
+1 980-313-8206
+1216-280-5444

+1704-363-1616

+1704-226-6972

+1216-280-5444
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T.R. Curlee Electric, Inc.
Brandy Curlee

John Howard

Sandy Curlee

Tommy Curlee Jr

3100: Sitework (Mill & Overlay)
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brandycurlee@trceinc.com
jhoward@trce.com.co
scurlee@trceinc.com

tcurleejr@trceinc.com

(704) 932-2234
+1704-932-2234
+1704-932-2234
+1704-932-2234
+1704-792-5029

Lead: Jimmy Williams

+1704-400-7395
+1704-791-7588
+1704-792-5029

Abernethy Contracting
Ben Schwanberg

Sean Cordova

Ike's Construction, Inc.
Brian Morris
Jason Schultz
Jeff Isenhour

Jennifer Stamp

Siteworks, LLC
Brian Smith
Buchanan Coleman

Drew Barnett

ben.schwanberg@abernethygroup.com

sean.cordova@abernethygroup.com

brian@ikesconstruction.com
jason.schultz@ikesconstruction.com
jeff@ikesconstruction.com

jennifer@ikesconstruction.com

bsmith@siteworks-llc.com
bcoleman@siteworks-llc.com

dbarnett@siteworks-llc.com

Prepared on Feb 17,2026 at 9:08 AM EST

https://app.buildingconnected.com/ /print/projects/6985f167f61f3cdfb13f34e7/bidders-list

+1561-618-6118
+1980-230-9621

+1704-788-2139
+1704-788-2139 ext. 105
+1704-788-2139
+1704-788-2139
+1980-334-6413

+1704-588-3055
+1704-588-3055

+1704-588-3055

+1980-230-9621

+1704-456-5296

+1704-995-0904
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